
 
 

 

/ 2021-22 First Semester 1443 H 

Week Day 
Date 

(Hijri) 

Date 
(Gregorian) 

Events and Activities 

Ⓐ 
Sunday 14/01/1443 22/08/2021 

Faculty members return from summer vacation. 

             ./summer semester) ndsit exams (2-Starting of re 

Thursday 18/01/1443 26/08/2021 ./summer semester) ndsit exams (2-End of re 

1 

Sunday 21/01/1443 29/08/2021 
.semester stBeginning of classes for the 1 

Orientation for new students. 
.semester stAdding/Dropping courses for the 1 

Thursday 25/01/1443 02/09/2021 
.semester stLast day for adding courses for the 1 

Last day for receiving applications for changing course 
grades. 

2 

Sunday 28/01/1443 05/09/2021 .semester stop/training program for 1-Starting of co 

Thursday 02/02/1443 09/09/2021 
Last day for dropping courses without grade "W". 

Last day for paying tuition fees for paid students. 

3 
Sunday 05/02/1443 12/09/2021 Announcing the students’ honor list. 

Thursday 09/02/1443 16/09/2021  

4 

Sunday 12/02/1443 19/09/2021 semester ndop/training registration for 2-Starting of co 

Tuesday 14/02/1443 21/09/2021 
semester. ndop/training registration for 2-End of co 

End of co-op program for associate degree students and 
YUC bachelor students for the summer semester. 

Wednesday 15/02/1443 22/09/2021 
National Day 

Thursday 16/02/1443 23/09/2021 

5 
Sunday 19/02/1443 26/09/2021 

Starting open discussion & assessment for co-op/training 
programs enrolled in summer semester. 

Start of specialization selection for students expected to 
 ndfinish the preparatory year and the skills year for the 2

semester. 

Thursday 23/02/1443 30/09/2021 
Last day for discussion & assessment for co-op/training 
programs enrolled in summer semester. 

6 
Sunday 26/02/1443 03/10/2021  

Thursday 01/03/1443 07/10/2021 Last day for dropping courses with grade (W). 

7 
Sunday 04/03/1443 10/10/2021  

Thursday 08/03/1443 14/10/2021  

8 

Sunday 11/03/1443 17/10/2021 
Extended Weekend  

Monday 12/03/1443 18/10/2021 

Thursday 15/03/1443 21/10/2021  

9 

Sunday 18/03/1443 24/10/2021  

Thursday 22/03/1443 28/10/2021 

.semester stEnd of YIC bachelor training for the 1 

End of specialization selection for students expected to 
 ndthe skills year for the 2complete the preparatory year and 

semester. 



 
 

 

10 
Sunday 25/03/1443 31/10/2021 

Start of receiving applications to change major within the 
semester. ndcollege for the 2 

Start of receiving applications for transfer from college to 
semester. ndthe 2college within the sector for  

 ndStart of receiving applications for readmission for the 2
semester. 

Thursday 29/03/1443 04/11/2021 Extended Weekend  

11 

Sunday 02/04/1443 07/11/2021  

Thursday 06/04/1443 11/11/2021 

End of receiving applications for changing major within the 
semester. ndcollege for the 2 

End of receiving applications for transfer from college to 
semester. ndcollege within the sector for the 2 

 ndEnd of receiving applications for readmission for the 2
semester. 

12 
Sunday 09/04/1443 14/11/2021  

Thursday 13/04/1443 18/11/2021  

13 
Sunday 16/04/1443 21/11/2021 semester. ndBeginning of early registration for the 2 

Thursday 20/04/1443 25/11/2021 semester. ndEnd of early registration for the 2 

 
Sunday 23/04/1443 28/11/2021 

First semester midterm vacation 
Thursday 27/04/1443 02/12/2021 

14 

Sunday 01/05/1443 05/12/2021  

Thursday 05/05/1443 09/12/2021 
Last day of co-op/training program for Associate Degree 
students and YUC Bachelor students.  
Last day for the withdrawal from the current semester. 

15 
Sunday 08/05/1443 12/12/2021 

Starting open discussion & assessment for co-op/training 
semester. stprograms enrolled in 1 

Thursday 12/05/1443 16/12/2021 
Last day for discussion & assessment for co-op/training 

semester. stprograms enrolled in 1 

16 
Sunday 15/05/1443 19/12/2021 Extended Weekend  

Thursday 19/05/1443 23/12/2021  

17 
Sunday 22/05/1443 26/12/2021 .semester stBeginning of final exams for the 1 

Thursday 26/05/1443 30/12/2021  

18 

Sunday 29/05/1443 02/01/2022  

Tuesday 01/06/1443 04/01/2022 .semester stEnd of final exams period for the 1 

Thursday 03/06/1443 06/01/2022  

 
Sunday 06/06/1443 09/01/2022 

Mid-Year Break 
Thursday 10/06/1443 13/01/2022 

 

 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 
Second Semester 1443 H / 2021-22 

 

Week Day 
Date 

(Hijri) 

Date 
(Gregorian) 

Events and Activities 

1 

Sunday 13/06/1443 16/01/2022 

Faculty members return from mid-year break. 

.semester ndBeginning of classes for the 2 

Orientation for new students. 

semester. ndAdding/Dropping courses for the 2 

.semester) stsit exams (1-Starting of re 

Thursday 17/06/1443 20/01/2022 
.semester ndLast day for adding courses for the 2 

.semester) stsit exams (1-End of re 

2 

Sunday 20/06/1443 23/01/2022 semester ndop/training program for 2-Starting of co 

Thursday 24/06/1443 27/01/2022 

Last day for dropping courses without grade "W". 

Last day for paying tuition fees for paid students. 

Last day for receiving applications for changing course 
grades. 

3 

Sunday 27/06/1443 30/01/2022 Announcing the students’ honor list. 

Wednesday 01/07/1443 02/02/2022 
Extended Weekend  

Thursday 02/07/1443 03/02/2022 

4 
Sunday 05/07/1443 06/02/2022 

Starting of co-op/training registration for  summer 
semester 

Thursday 09/07/1443 10/02/2022 End of co-op/training registration for summer semester 

5 
Sunday 12/07/1443 13/02/2022 

Start of the specialization selection for students 
expected to complete the preparatory year and the 
skills year for the 1st semester.  
Starting open discussion & assessment for co-
op/training programs enrolled in summer semester. 

Thursday 16/07/1443 17/02/2022  

6 

Sunday 19/07/1443 20/02/2022  

Wednesday 22/07/1443 23/02/2022 
Extended Weekend  

Thursday 23/07/1443 24/02/2022 

Thursday 23/07/1443 24/02/2022 Last day for dropping course with grade (W) 

7 
Sunday 26/07/1443 27/02/2022  

Thursday 30/07/1443 03/03/2022  

8 
Sunday 03/08/1443 06/03/2022  

Thursday 07/08/1443 10/03/2022  

 
Sunday 10/08/1443 13/03/2022 

Second semester midterm vacation 
Thursday 14/08/1443 17/03/2022 



 
 

 

9 

Sunday 17/08/1443 20/03/2022 

Start of receiving applications to change major within 
semester. stthe college for the 1 

Start of receiving applications for transfer from college 
semester. stto college within the sector for the 1 

 stStart of receiving applications for readmission for the 1
semester. 

Thursday 21/08/1443 24/03/2022 

.semester ndtraining for the 2op/-coEnd of YIC bachelor  

End of the specialization selection for students expected 
to complete the preparatory year and the skills year for 

semester.st the 1 

10 

Sunday 24/08/1443 27/03/2022  

Thursday 28/08/1443 31/03/2022 

End of receiving applications for changing major within 
semester. stcollege for the 1the  

End of receiving applications for transfer from college to 
semester. stcollege within the sector for the 1 

  stEnd of receiving applications for readmission for the 1
semester. 

11 
Sunday 02/09/1443 03/04/2022 

Beginning of early registration for the summer 
semester. 

Thursday 06/09/1443 07/04/2022 End of early registration for the summer semester. 

12 
Sunday 09/09/1443 10/04/2022 

              .semester stBeginning of early registration for the 1
Start of YIC Senior Design Projects exhibition. 

Thursday 13/09/1443 14/04/2022 .semester stEnd of early registration for the 1 

13 
Sunday 16/09/1443 17/04/2022  

Thursday 20/09/1443 21/04/2022 Last day for the withdrawal from the current semester. 

 

Sunday 23/09/1443 24/04/2022  

Tuesday 25/09/1443 26/04/2022 
Eid Al-Fitr Vacation 

Thursday 04/10/1443 05/05/2022 

14 
Sunday 07/10/1443 08/05/2022  

Thursday 11/10/1443 12/05/2022 
Last day of co-op/training program for Associate Degree 
students and YUC Bachelor students. 

15 
Sunday 14/10/1443 15/05/2022 

Starting open discussion & assessment for co-
semester. ndop/training programs enrolled in 2 

Thursday 18/10/1443 19/05/2022 
Last day for discussion & assessment for co-op/training 

semester. ndprograms enrolled in 2 

16 

Sunday 21/10/1443 22/05/2022  

Wednesday 24/10/1443 25/05/2022 
Extended Weekend  

Thursday 25/10/1443 26/05/2022 

17 
Sunday 28/10/1443 29/05/2022 .semester ndexams for the 2Beginning of final  

Thursday 03/11/1443 02/06/2022  

18 

Sunday 06/11/1443 05/06/2022  

Tuesday 08/11/1443 07/06/2022 semester. ndEnd of final exam period for the 2 

Thursday 10/11/1443 09/06/2022  

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

Summer vacation 

 
Sunday 13/11/1443 12/06/2022 

Academic summer vacation 
Thursday 27/01/1444 25/082022 

Ⓐ Sunday 01/02/1444 28/08/2022 
Faculty members resuming work after summer 
vacation. 

 

 

 

  



 
 

 

 

Summer Semester 1443 H / 2021-22 

 

Week Day 
Date 

(Hijri) 

Date 
(Gregorian) 

Events and Activities 

1 

Sunday 20/11/1443 19/06/2022 

Beginning of classes for summer semester. 

Adding/dropping courses for the summer semester. 

Starting of co-op/training program for summer semester. 

Tuesday 22/11/1443 21/06/2022 Last day for adding courses for the summer semester. 

Thursday 24/11/1443 23/06/2022 Last day for dropping courses without grade (W). 

2 
Sunday 27/11/1443 26/06/2022  

Thursday 01/12/1443 30/06/2022  

 
Sunday 04/12/1443 03/06/2022 

Eid-Adha Vacation 
Thursday 15/12/1443 14/07/2022 

3 
Sunday 18/12/1443 17/07/2022 Starting of co-op/training registration for 1st semester. 

Thursday 22/12/1443 21/07/2022 
End of co-op/training registration for 1st semester. 
Last day for dropping courses with grade (W). 

4 
Sunday 25/12/1443 24/07/2022  

Thursday 29/12/1443 28/07/2022  

5 
Sunday 02/01/1444 31/07/2022  

Thursday 06/01/1444 04/08/2022 Last day for the withdrawal from the current semester. 

6 
Sunday 09/01/1444 07/08/2022  

Thursday 13/01/1444 11/08/2022  

7 
Sunday 16/01/1444 14/08/2022  

Thursday 20/01/1444 18/08/2022  

8 
Sunday 23/01/1444 21/08/2022 Beginning of final exams for the summer semester. 

Thursday 27/01/1444 25/08/2022 End of final exams for the summer semester. 

 

 


